DANLEX ... ..

Explosion Map DK-2124 T TR e e S el sk ot T e sl

L. 021-53825 < @Danlextools Danlex_Tools Jsl ais AY < el uugd asS o uas lof bl ) 45

www.daniextools.com




DANLEX ... ..

Part List DN-2124 g PPo o (s puSiaw 8 0w lskd s J 3

Code Name (osh8)pl  |Code Name (6sth5)pls
1 | outer flange 9s0s80 | 28 | bearing 6301-2RZ 6301 Suy 1l
2 | grinding wheel Sawezin | 29 | bear cover S s g s
3 | inner flange mjesge | 30 | armature assembly szu0yT
4 wheel cover Bélao 8 | 31 | dust ring 2207 03 3,85,8
5 | Screw. MB*25 BSlao M8 @y | 32 | bearing B000-2Z 6000 Suy s
B | spindle il Jwo | 33 | bearing sleeve o Syl
7 | key 3*10 cad Juo g5 | 34 | wind baffle 283)8
8 | anti dust cover WSS oy oSy | 35 | screw ST4.8*76F S
9 | screw M5*14 wSSwysan | B8 | stator assembly Sadl
10 | spring washer.5 piblg | 37 | right brush cap GEdle wigs
11 | flat washer,5 wblg | 38 | motor housing Saill oliugy
12 | bearing box wsSoSwys | 39 | screw S5T4.2%12 ax
13 | bearing 6202-RZ 6202 Say s | 40 | left brush cap GEdle oy
14 | bearing clamp Syl giigays | 41 | carbon brush Jes
15 | spring washer 4 68 pilg | 42 | brush holder SlEdl>
16 | screw M4#12 a4 | 43 | left handle 2 6w
17 | big gear Sypexs | 44 | rotary button o S p2 b
18 | circlip 17 s335 595 | 45 | button spring B ol jid
18 | bearing B09-2Z 609 Syl | 46 | capacitor (0.33 uf) ujs
20 | side handle SaSeiws | 48 | switch aals
21 | gear box wsSs3S | 49 | right handle Caawl y 8w
22 | screw ST4.8*35F sy an | 50 | screw S5T4.2%18 &=
23 | lock pin oSJas | 51 | cord clamp [
24 | lock spring oS Jas yé | B2 | cord guard JS ey
25 | circlip 10 oS Jas ) | B3 | plug Js
26 | screw M8 szu0)T puoygo | 54 | spanner a2t
27 | small gear S2g8 6353

L. 021-53825 < @Danlextools Danlex_Tools Jsl ais AY < el uugd asS o uas lof bl ) 45

www.daniextools.com




